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2026 High School Baseball 

Date Opponent Location Time 

*Sat, Feb 14  Community HS PCA 11:00am 

*Sat, Feb 21 Central Magnet  Away 11:00am 

*Tues, Feb 24 Smith Co  PCA 4:00pm 

*Thurs, Feb 26 Gallatin HS PCA 4:00pm 

Mon, Mar 2 Battle Ground Academy Away 4:30/6:30pm 

Tues, Mar 3 Battle Ground Academy PCA 4:30/6:30pm 

Thurs, Mar 5 Smith Co  PCA 4:00/6:00pm 

Fri, Mar 6 Lebanon HS PCA 4:00/6:30pm 

Mon, Mar 9  TN Heat PCA TBD 

Sat, Mar 14 GrandSlam Inv (Northwest HS) PCA 1:00pm 

Mon, Mar 23 The Webb School Away 4:00pm 

Tue, Mar 24 The Webb School PCA 4:00/6:30pm 

Fri, Mar 27 Warrior Classic (Ft. Payne HS) Blackman HS       4:00pm 

 
Fri, Mar 27 

Warrior Classic (Riverdale HS JV) PCA 
7:30pm 
JV only 

      Sat, Mar 28     Warrior Classic (Clay HS) PCA 1:30pm 

Mon, Mar 30 Franklin Christian Academy PCA 4:00/6:30pm 

Tues, Mar 31 Franklin Christian Academy Away 6:00pm 

Thurs, Apr 2 Grace Christian Academy PCA 4:00/6:30pm 

Mon, Apr 6 Columbia Academy PCA 4:00/6:30pm 

Tues, Apr 7 Columbia Academy Away 4:00/6:30pm 

Fri, Apr 10 Grace Christian Academy Away  4:00/6:30pm 

**Sat, Apr 11 Franklin Christian Academy PCA 2:30pm 

Mon, Apr 13 Franklin Road Academy PCA 4:00/6:30pm 

Tues, Apr 14  Franklin Road Academy Away 4:00/6:30pm 

Sat, Apr 18 MTCS PCA 12:00/2:30pm 



 

Mon, Apr 20 MTCS Away  4:30/6:30pm 

Tues, Apr 21 Gallatin HS Away 4:00/6:30pm 

    

*Preseason Game **Senior Night  
BOLD - 

District Game 


